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FINANCIAL DISTRICT

A monthly analysis of residential sales

in Financial District, Manhattan

January 2017
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-2% YoY

MANHATTAN

MEDIAN SALE PRICE

-12% YoY

MEDIAN PRICE/SQ.FT.

162% YoY

NO. OF TRANSACTIONS

19% YoY

MEDIAN SALE PRICE

Residential Market Report, January 2017

Financial District, Manhattan

SUMMARY

$1.34M 68 $1,192 $1.13M

NEIGHBORHOOD BOUNDARIES
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Number of Transactions

Median Sale Price by Quarter

Median Sale Price by Month

RESIDENTIAL STATS

$1.3M

$

 $200K

 $400K

 $600K

 $800K

 $1.0M

 $1.2M

 $1.4M

 $1.6M

$1.1M

$

 $200K

 $400K

 $600K

 $800K

 $1.0M

 $1.2M

68

0

20

40

60

80

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2015 2016 2017

The RATNER Team Market Reports 

o: 718-747-8215 | c: 347-501-0860 | e: Contact@TheRatnerTeam.com 

Warren Lewis Sotheby’s International Realty 



Houses - - - - 0

-12% 58

- - 10

Condos $1,584,053

8%

$1,192

Y-o-YProperty Type Median sale price Median sale price/sqft

Coops $750,000

Y-o-Y Transactions

35%

Number of Sales by Building Type

Type of Residential Properties Sold

Median Sale Price per Square Foot

$1,192
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RESIDENTIAL SALES BREAKDOWN

85%
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Condo
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Condo
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1,072
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1,253

678

812
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849
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1,114

1,024
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$770,000

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Coop

Coop

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Coop

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Coop

$1,100,000

$1,040,000

$998,500

$955,000

$900,000

$877,000

$860,000

$825,000

$815,000

24-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

23-Jan-17

23-Jan-17

30-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

$1,873,580

$1,660,000

$1,644,474

$1,600,000

$1,568,105

$1,552,831

$1,500,000

$1,425,000

$1,345,000

$1,310,000

$1,250,000

$1,200,000

$1,195,000

$1,180,000

$1,150,000

$1,145,000

$1,139,000

$1,100,000

1-00044-1004

1-00015-1231

24-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

13-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

23-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

23-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

26-Jan-17

13-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

26-Jan-17

1-00094-0001

1-00025-1489

1-00095-1018

1-00044-1367

1-00018-1124

1-00094-0001

1-00079-1113

1-00044-1316

1-00068-1071

88 Greenwich St #708

80 Gold St #4L

71-73 Nassau St #4B

18-20 Pine St #2212

80 John St #9E

18-20 Pine St #404

20 West St #22F

1-00017-1272

1-00068-1233

1-00017-1246

1-00025-1428

1-00017-1258

1-00017-1225

1-00091-1222

1-00018-1452

1-00025-1665

1-00018-1450

1-00094-0001

1-00094-0001

1-00044-1232

1-00076-1342

1-00068-1141

1-00106-1315

1-00028-1012

18-20 Pine St #1710

99 John St #1106

80 John St #21C

264 Water St #4D

82 Beaver St #301

80 Gold St #4H

15 William St #17F

117 Beekman St #5C

18-20 Pine St #2705

15 William St #9A

50 West St #19B

50 West St #9A

111 Fulton St #318

88 Greenwich St #PH1E

15 William St #39F

88 Greenwich St #PH1W

80 Gold St #20D

80 Gold St #7J

50 West St #23B

90 William St #3C

50 West St #16A

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

1,727

$2,760,476

$2,734,510

$2,698,363

$2,662,724

$2,514,059

$2,115,000

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

20-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

24-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

24-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

$2,077,230

$2,050,000

$2,036,500

$2,011,044

$1,995,770

$1,950,000

$1,899,036

1-00084-1068

1-00084-1056

1-00084-1059

1-00017-1236

1-00084-1038

1-00084-1037

18-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

115 Nassau St #24B

115 Nassau St #25B

140 West St #13J

50 West St #26A

1-00017-1293

1-00026-1139

1-00090-1222

1-00090-1225

1-00090-1228

1-00084-1060

1-00017-1281

140 West St #13S

140 West St #13E

140 West St #13H

50 West St #12A

140 West St #12D

140 West St #12C

50 West St #29B

15 Broad St #1916

115 Nassau St #23B

140 West St #13P

140 West St #13M

140 West St #12E

12-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

Condo

Condo

Condo

1-00084-1065

1-00084-1063

1-00084-1039

$2,978,381

$2,927,469

$2,785,932

1,775

$4,123,913

$3,550,000

Condo$3,139,2651-00084-1055140 West St #13D

140 West St #12L

15 Broad St #3600

18-Jan-17

Sqft

Condo

Condo

$5,376,360

$4,205,083

Sale date Property type

1-00084-1057

Address

140 West St #29D

17-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

Condo

Condo

Sale price

17-Jan-17

140 West St #13F

1-00084-1045

1-00026-1331

12-Jan-17

Condo140 West St #13N 1-00084-1064 $3,232,94412-Jan-17

BBL

1-00084-1165

LIST OF TRANSACTIONS
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Sqft

656

583

620

690

351

565

Property type

Coop

Condo

Coop

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Coop

Coop

Coop

$480,000

$475,500

$120,400

Sale price

$750,000

$750,000

$730,000

$691,750

$680,000

$650,000

$590,000

$575,000

Sale date

18-Jan-17

30-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

30-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

13-Jan-17

BBL

1-00094-0001

1-00044-1244

1-00094-0001

1-00024-1056

1-00018-1064

1-00078-1656

1-00028-1127

1-00027-1077

1-00094-0001

1-00094-0001

1-00094-0001

80 Gold St #20A

80 Gold St #21A

80 Gold St #3L

Address

80 Gold St #26M

18-20 Pine St #1803

80 Gold St #24H

40 Broad St #18C

88 Greenwich St #506

59 John St #8H

82 Beaver St #PH08

55 Wall St #812
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